o Shipping/Receiving
A.E Ad\ll]l'll:Ed TESt 800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

E[Il!ll]l'_l'lﬂl'lt [:.UI'IJ. Order Additional Equipment
Rentals - 5oles - Calibration - Service 800-404-ATEC (2832)
HERET P UK-MFTK-MM850-SM1310-ACCY01
Accessory Kit
Part # Description Qty

FLUK-MFPRO-METER-NR Multi Fiber Pro Meter 1

FLUK-MFPRO-1310NM- Multi Fiber Pro 1310nm Source 1
SOURCE-NR

FLUK-MFPRO-850NM- Multi Fiber Pro 850nm Source 1

SOURCE-NR
GENE-BATT-ALK-AA Alkaline Battery, AA 6
FLUK-4059372 Carrying Case with Shoulder Strap| 1
FLUK-1671807 Cable, USB A to mini B 1
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" Advanced Test
Equipment Corp.
Rentals - Soles - Calibraotion - Service
FLUK-MFTK-MM850-SM1310-ACCY01

ATECorp.com

Shipping/Receiving
800-404-ATEC (2832) x802
Order Additional Equipment
800-404-ATEC (2832)

Accessory Kit
Part # Description Qty
FLUK-4176337 Type B Polarity MPO Adapter 2
FLUK-4477157 Type A Polarity MPO Adapter 2
for SM APC
Test Ref. Cord, SM,
FLUK-4465846 MPO APC/MPO APC, 2
Pinned/Pinned, Type A Polarity,
Im

Fiber Optics, Test Cord,

FLUK-4163829 OM3, MPO Male/MPO Male, 2

Type B Polarity, Im

FLUK-4163865

Fiber Optics, Test Cord,
OM3, MPO Female/MPO Female,
Type B Polarity, 0.3m

FLUK-4477184

Test Ref. Cord, SM,
MPO APC/MPO APC,

0.3m

Unpinned/Unpinned, Type A Polarity,
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o Shipping/Receiving
A.E Ad\"]“[:ﬂd TESt 800-404-ATEC (2832) x802
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Rentals - 5oles - Calibration - 5ervice 800-404-ATEC (2832)
HERRET P UK-MFTK-MMB850-SM1310-ACCY01
Accessory Kit
Part # Description Qty

Test Ref. Cord, SM,

FLUK-4477191 MPO APC/MPO APC, 1

Unpinned/Pinned, Type A Polarity,
Im

Fiber Optics, Test Cord,

FLUK-4163852 OM3, MPO Female/MPO Male, 1

Type B Polarity,
Im

IBC-7104 One-click Cleaner for 1
MTP/MPO Connectors

FLUK-4094934 Getting Started Guide for 1
MultiFiber Pro

LinkWare Software ver. 9.6

FLUK-2114485-4094929- and Manual Set, 1
USB-DRIVE USB Flash Drive
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